[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Noone

© April 2021 May 2021
5 Aprll 202 1 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2
° 5 6 7 8 91011 3456 7 89
1 1 A rII 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10:171:92013:14:15:.16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday 5 April Tuesday 6 April
]:] 15:30 - 16:30 Paul Reid, CEO & Ciaran Devane, Chair (HSE) -
Claire Noone
Wednesday 7 April Thursday 8 April

]:] 10:00 - 11:00 Derya Sousa - NTMA / Kianda Webinar - Claire

D 12:00 - 17:00 SBCI CEO Interviews - Sinead Brennan

Friday 9 April
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
[7110:00 - 10:15 SEEEENEEN - TCPID - Laura Finnegan

[7111:00 - 11:30 Making Waves 2021- Award Category Discussion -
Tara Fernandes

[7]12:00 - 12:30 Niamh O'Connor - Claire Noone
[[114:00 - 14:30 Interview debrief - SBCI CEO - Sinead Brennan

Saturday 10 April

Sunday 11 April

Conor O'Kelly
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° April 2021 May 2021
1 2 Aprll 2021 Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 1 2
° 5. 6. 7 8- 91011 3456 7 829
18 A rII 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday 12 April Tuesday 13 April
DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone
[[111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat [[109:30 - 13:00 Living Leadership ! Module 4 (Performance
[114:30 - 15:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency Conversations) - Claire Noone
Secretariat D 14:00 - 15:30 Department of Health & HSE - Claire Noone
Wednesday 14 April Thursday 15 April
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone ["108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee
[7111:00 - 11:30 Video - 16 April - Claire Noone [7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 15th April 2021 - Mairead
[7112:00 - 12:30 Aoife Nally - Claire Noone O'Carroll
[ 115:00 - 16:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone
Friday 16 April Saturday 17 April
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
[112:30 - 13:00 Siobhan Early - Claire Noone
[115:00 - 16:00 SBCI Ad-hoc Board meeting - SBCI Secretariat
Sunday 18 April
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[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

[7110:30 - 11:00 Citizen Investment Options in RESS - Claire Noone

[111:00 - 12:30 SHETTENEN

D12:30 - 13:30 BGF webinar: Championing Female
Entrepreneurship in the UK Virtual Policy Forum

[]15:00 - 15:30_. Claire Noone

[[117:30 - 18:00 Living Leadership feedback - Claire Noone

° April 2021 May 2021
1 9 Apl‘ll 202 1 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2
° 5. 6. 7 8- 91011 34567 89
25 A rII 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
Monday 19 April Tuesday 20 April

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

[[109:00 - 09:30 EMT ! SIC & ARC Assurance Overview - Agency
Secretariat

]:]11:00 - 12:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
D12:00 - 12:30 Eimhin Ni Mhuircheartaigh - Claire Noone

Wednesday 21 April

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[[111:00 - 12:00 Review of Living Leadership Programme - Lisa
Nolan

D12:30 - 13:00 Brian Larkin - Claire Noone

[[115:00 - 16:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Approval of Annual
Report & Financial Statements 2020 - Mairead O'Carroll

Thursday 22 April
[7109:00 - 10:30 PSRF Clearing Committee
[7114:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

[7115:00 - 16:30 Stripe & NTMA - ERESIENEE

Friday 23 April

[]08:30 - 09:00 TMS - Claire Noone

[109:00 - 10:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
[7111:00 - 12:30 FSG Meeting - Department of Finance

Saturday 24 April

Sunday 25 April

Conor O'Kelly
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[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[111:00 - 11:30 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
D1Z:OO - 12:30 Peter Lynch - Claire Noone

° April 2021 May 2021
26 Aprll 2021 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1 2
5. 6. 7 8- 91011 34567 89
2 Ma 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday 26 April Tuesday 27 April

[T]07:50 - 10:30 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[[111:00 - 12:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <

[7112:00 - 13:00 Pre IC briefing sessio_
I - A oency Secretariat

[7113:00 - 14:30 ISIF Investment Committee - Agency Secretariat
[7115:00 - 16:00 ISIF update meeting - ISIF Enquiries
[116:00 - 17:00 ISIF | Housing - Claire Noone

Wednesday 28 April

[]08:00 - 08:30 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7111:00 - 11:30 Video - Friday, 30 April - Claire Noone
[7112:00 - 12:30 Peter Barry - Claire Noone

[114:00 - 14:30 Andrew O'Flanagan & Martin Whelan - Claire
Noone

[114:30 - 15:00 Call with Minister Ryan

Thursday 29 April

["108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee

[7112:00 - 13:00 Ireland’s economic recovery from Covid-19
[7114:00 - 15:00 Dara Deering - Claire Noone

[115:15 - 16:00 Investment meeting - Lynn Rochford

[7116:00 - 17:00 NewERA Management Team Meeting - Lynn
Rochford

Friday 30 April
["]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:30 Philip Lane - Claire Noone

Saturday 1 May

Sunday 2 May

Conor O'Kelly
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May 2021 June 2021
3 May 202 1 — Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 1 2:.3: 4: 5 6
3456 7 89 7. 8 9:10-11 12:13
9 Ma 2021 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2122 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31
Monday 3 May Tuesday 4 May

["108:00 - 09:00 OCAG Submission discussion - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 5 May Thursday 6 May
[108:00 - 08:30 Gerardine Jones - Claire Noone ["]08:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone " [110:30 - 10:50 SHENIENI (Kianda webinar MC) - Karen Devine
[[J11:00 - 1200 )  Claire (WLO)

Noone [7111:30 - 12:30 The CEO Forum with Lars-Johan Jarnheimer
[112:15 - 13:00 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone [115:00 - 17:00 ERMC meeting - Enterprise Risk Management

[[114:00 - 16:00 NTMA Agency Meeting (Financial Accounts) -
Agency Secretariat

Friday 7 May Saturday 8 May
[]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
[109:00 - 09:25 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
[7110:30 - 11:00 NIMS demo - Claire Noone
[7111:00 - 11:20 Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire Noone
[T]12:00 - 13:00 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

Sunday 9 May
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10 May 2021 -
16 May 2021

May 2021 June 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2:.3: 4 5 6
3456 7 89 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

Monday 10 May

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone
[110:00 - 10:45 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
[111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

[115:00 - 15:45 Q&A planning session ahead of Book Club - Claire
Noone

D16:OO - 16:25 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
[[116:30 - 17:00 Arthur Cox, Notary appointment | Ocuco PoA

Tuesday 11 May

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone

[[114:00 - 15:00 Interview meeting for Foreign Policy -
S 3/ |

[15:30 - 16:15— - Claire Noone

D 16:30 - 17:15 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <

Wednesday 12 May

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[110:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat
D12:10 - 12:50 NTMA Book Club - Americanah - Aideen Murphy
[116:00 - 17:00 NDFA Management Team Meeting - Lynn Rochford

Thursday 13 May
["108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee

[ 109:00 - 11:00 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
Richard Maguire

[[112:00 - 12:50 New Joiner meeting with CEO - Claire Noone
[114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 14 May

[109:00 - 11:30 Chief Economist Interviews
[[113:00 - 14:30 Chief Economist Interviews

Saturday 15 May

Sunday 16 May

Conor O'Kelly
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17 May 2021 -
23 May 2021

May 2021 June 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2:.3: 4 5 6
3456 7 89 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

Monday 17 May
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <
[]14:30- 15:15

(Rothschild & Co) §S. 37(1) |

[116:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 18 May

[[107:50 - 13:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[7116:10 - 16:30 Living Leadership Cohort 2 - Claire Noone

Wednesday 19 May

[[107:40 - 09:30 Kianda Technologies Online Webinar - Karen
Devine (WLC)

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

[[112:00 - 12:45 Meadhbh Crowley ! Risk Week 2021 - Claire Noone

[114:30 - 14:55 Alex O'Donnell - Claire Noone

Thursday 20 May

[[110:00 - 11:00 1IEA | Moderated discussion with Minister Paschal
Donohoe and Prof. Philip Lane
[7111:00 - 11:45 Investment meeting - Lynn Rochford

[T112:00 - 12:45_ - Claire Noone

[115:00 - 16:00 Annual Report prep - Claire Noone

Friday 21 May

[08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Saturday 22 May

Sunday 23 May

Conor O'Kelly
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24 May 2021 -
30 May 2021

May 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

June 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 1 2:.3: 4: 5 6
3456 7 89 7. 8 9:10-11 12:13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31

Monday 24 May

DOB:OO - 09:00 Pre IC briefing session | Arnaud Mares, Citi's Chief
European Economist - Agency Secretariat

[109:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - Agency Secretariat

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

D15:00 - 15:45 Maeve Carton - Claire Noone

Tuesday 25 May

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
[7113:00 - 17:00 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 26 May
[108:00 - 09:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 13:00 Living Leadership ! Module 4 (Performance
Conversations) - Session 2 of 2 - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[114:00 - 14:25 Video - Friday, 28 May - Claire Noone

[7115:00 - 15:25 SHEHINII - C'aie Noone

[116:00 - 16:45 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO

Thursday 27 May

[[112:00 - 12:50 New Joiner meeting with CEO - Claire Noone

Friday 28 May

Saturday 29 May

Sunday 30 May
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31 May 2021 -
6 June 2021

May 2021 June 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2:.3: 4 5 6
3456 7 89 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31

Monday 31 May

[[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[111:00 - 11:50 Aoibheann O'Brien (FoodCloud) - Claire Noone
D14:30 - 15:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[116:00 - 16:25 Elaine Timpson | NTMA LGBT+ Pride in Sport
event - Claire Noone

Tuesday 1 June
DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[[112:00 - 13:30 FSG Meeting - Department of Finance

[115:00 - 16:00 Renewable Energy Support Scheme Shared
Ownership Working Group - Paschal D (DFIN)

Wednesday 2 June

[]08:00 - 08:30 Nick Ashmore & Sinead Brennan - Nick Ashmore
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone "

[7110:30 - 11:15 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Thursday 3 June

[[111:00 - 11:30 Proud to Play! - The Case for LGBT+ Diversity and
Inclusion in Sport - Elaine Timpson

D 14:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Friday 4 June

Saturday 5 June

Sunday 6 June

Conor O'Kelly
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7 June 2021 -

June 2021 July 2021

[]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone

[109:00 - 10:00 OCAG webinar discussion - Paula O'Connor
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

[[110:30 - 11:30 NTMA Comms Team - Claire Noone
[[112:00 - 12:25 SCA Client Communications - Claire Noone
[]14:00 - 14:45 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[7]15:00 - 16:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2:3: 4.5 6 1) 2: 3: 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
13 June 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 7 June Tuesday 8 June
Wednesday 9 June Thursday 10 June

[7110:15 - 10:45 Frank O'Connor, Dave McEvoy & Aisling Synnott -
Lynn Rochford

DH:OO - 13:30 The 2021 Amundi World Investment Forum

[[111:45 - 13:00 NTMA Webinar Event - Proud to Play! - The Case
for LGBT+ Diversity and Inclusion in Sport - Elaine Timpson

[[114:00 - 15:00 Annual Report Slide Review - Cliodhna Sweeney

Friday 11 June

[:]1 1:00 - 13:30 The 2021 Amundi World Investment Forum
[111:30 - 13:00 FSG Meeting - Department of Finance

Saturday 12 June

Sunday 13 June

Conor O'Kelly
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14 June 2021 -
20 June 2021

June 2021 July 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:.3:. 4.5 6 1 2: 3: 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 14 June

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <
[[116:00 - 16:45 DAT Meeting - Laura Finnegan<C

Tuesday 15 June

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone

[[109:00 - 09:50 Annual Report review - Claire Noone

I:] 10:30 - 11:30 Maeve Carton

[111:30 - 13:00 Future of Work - Hybrid Model - Lynn Rochford
[114:30 - 14:55 Siobhan Hayes - Claire Noone

[115:05 - 15:50 Investment meeting - Lynn Rochford

[7116:00 - 17:30 Annual report prep - Conor O'Kelly

Wednesday 16 June
[109:00 - 09:25 Siobhan O'Farrell - Siobhan O'Farrell
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone "

(£110:30 - 12:00 NN E—

[[112:10 - 13:00 Annual report - Final slide review - Claire Noone

Thursday 17 June

[[110:00 - 12:40 Emerging Challenges - what our audits say about
the changing environment

D 14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 18 June

Saturday 19 June

Sunday 20 June

Conor O'Kelly
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[108:00 - 09:00 Audit and Risk Committee - Agency Secretariat
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7111:00 - 13:00 ERMC - Enterprise Risk Management

["115:00 - 16:30 NTMA Annual Report launch

[116:30 - 16:55 Town Hall prep - Siobhan Keeling

June 2021 July 2021

21 June 2021 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2:3: 4.5 6 1) 2: 3: 4

7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
27 June 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 21 June Tuesday 22 June

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
[[109:30 - 10:00 Gold CMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat
D 15:00 - 15:50 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

[[117:00 - 17:45 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <

Wednesday 23 June

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7110:05 - 11:00 NTMA Town Hall - Executive Management Team

[114:30 - 15:30 NTMA Induction - John Hogan & Chief Executive -
Agency Secretariat

Thursday 24 June

[107:45 - 09:45 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat
[7110:00 - 10:25 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

[T115:00 - 16:00 ) - ©'anque, Francois - GCM

EMEA
[117:30 - 17:55 Martin Fraser

Friday 25 June Saturday 26 June
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 13:00 Living Leadership ! Closing Group Session - Claire
Noone
Sunday 27 June
Conor O'Kelly 25 20/10/2021 14:21




28 June 2021 -
4 July 2021

June 2021 July 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:.3:. 4.5 6 1) 2: 3: 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 28 June
[7111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 29 June

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[[114:00 - 16:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Wednesday 30 June
["108:00 - 09:00 SHENINIIEN

[]09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[]10:00 - 10:4 SIS (Merc) - Claire Noone
[114:30 - 14:55 Video ! 9 July 2021 - Claire Noone

[115:30 - 16:15 Zhen Dong - Claire Noone

Thursday 1 July
[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<
[7110:00 - 10:30 Maeve Carton
[111:00 - 11:45
Entrepreneurs Ireland) - Claire Noone
D 14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura FinneganC'

(Social

Friday 2 July Saturday 3 July
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
Sunday 4 July
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